

SC 771/2019
STATE Vs. ASHOK PAL AND ORS.
FIR NO. 126/2011
PS Vijay Vihar

30.10.2019

Pr: Ms. Kiran Bala, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

All accused are present on bail

Sh. S.P. Malik, Ld. Defence counsel for the accused Ashok Pal.

Sh. V.P. Singh, Ld. Counsel for remaining accused persons.

On request of Ld. Defence counsels, put up for consideration of charge on 14.01.2020. IO of the case be also called for the said date.

(Deepak Garg)
ASJ-II, North West
Rohini:Delhi
30.10.2019