

SC No. 771/2019
STATE Vs. ASHOK PAL & ORS.
FIR No. 126/2011
P.S Vijay Vihar

01.06.2022

Pr: Sh. Kumar Sanjay, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused amit, Manish, Ankit, Sandeep and Rupender on
bail with Ld. Counsel Sh. Prince Gupta.
Accused Vikas and Ashok Pal are absent.

Issue NBW's against the accused persons namely Vikas
and Ashok Pal and notices to their sureties for the next date of
hearing.

Put up for further proceedings on **26.09.2022**.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (NDPS),
North West, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/01.06.2022 jk