

SC 771-2019
STATE Vs. ASHOK PAL AND ORS.
FIR No. 126 /2011
(Vijay Vihar)

16.07.2024

Present: Sh. K.D. Pachauri, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused persons absent despite repeated calls.

It is already 12:48 pm. Issue nonailable warrants
against accused persons alongwith notice to their sureties for the
next date of hearing.

List on 28.08.2024.

**VIKRAM
ASJ-II/SPECIAL JUDGE NDPS/
NORTH-WEST/ROHINI COURTS/
DELHI/16.07.2024**